Ekran

Kartlarai

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6750XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
192BIT

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

Marka

Afox

Afox

Axle

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

Afox

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

37,80 USD

40,43 USD

41,48 USD

58,80 USD

84,00 USD

89,25 USD

462,00

usb

38,33 USD

40,95 USD

58,80 USD

59,59 USD

80,85 USD



ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI Asus 0 81,90 USD

DVI 64Bit
ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI Asus 0 84,00 USD
64Bit
XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6650 XT 8GB GDDR6 Xfx 0 317,10
128Bit (RX-665X8DFDY) usD
XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6 Xfx 0 367,50
128Bit (RX-76TSWFTFP) usD
MSI RX 6650 XT GAMING X 8G GDDR6 8GB HDMI Msi 0 379,05
DP 128BIT usD
XFX Speedster QICK309 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6 Xfx 0 380,10
128Bit (RX-76TQICKBP) usD
MSI RADEON RX 6750 XT MECH 2X 12G 0C 12GB Msi 0 464,10
S GDDR6 192BIT usD
0
®  ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6750XT-012G-GAMING 126G Asus 0 493,50

—é 192BIT usD



